

LOCATE REQUEST FORM

Please fill out and return to: **Requests@cllocating.com Remit to:** PO Box 38251, Charlotte, NC 28278 | www.cllocating.com

Requested By:		Bill To:	
Company Name: Contact Name: Phone Number: E-mail Address: Project Name: Site Address:		Company Name: A/P Contact: Remit to Address: City/State, ZIP: Phone Number: A/P E-mail Address: Job / PO Number:	
Services Requested: Utility Locate Main Lines Service Lines	Utilities to Locate: Power / Electric Telephone Gas Water	Sanitary Sewer CATV Fiber Optic	Property Type: Commercial Residential Please note: All residential locates are required to pay upon completion of the job via check, cash or money order.
	ails: Submit site plan with d at this project at a later date ock Combinations, Security Ch	??	Yes No
E-mail Address:		E-mail Add	ress:
Additional Notes Regarding	Site:		
to any facility, redesign of any kind, or consequence will not be held liable for any personal injuing the principal, owner or other party ("Customer extent permitted by law, from and against any solely or partially by the negligence of someone paragraph are not meant to contradict the limit condition uncovered or revealed at the site, who condition is uncovered by Center Line Locating any such affected area until Customer has obtained.	ential damage to any person, business, con y, damage to any person, equipment, struc ") engaging Center Line Locating, LLC agree loss, costs (including attorney fees,) damage e other than Center Line Locating, LLC or its tations imposed in indemnity agreements be iich was not shown or indicated in drawings the LLC or, any other party, Center Line Locat tined any required permits related thereto the resumption of work. Customer and Cere	ntractor, or subcontractor that may occur fricture or real estate that may occur from mises to indemnify and save Center Line Locatie, injury, liability, and claims therefore, results agents or employees in connection with the system of the North Carolina General Stassor specifications or identified in the contraing, LLC shall not be required to continue of and Center Line Locating, LLC, in its sole dinter Line Locating, LLC agree that it shall be	ing, LLC and its respective agents and employees harmless, to the liting directly or indirectly from any accident or occurrence caused he performance of the Proposal/Contract. The terms of this atutes. The Customer shall be responsible for any hazardous act documents to be within the scope of the Work. If a hazardous or resume work in connection with such hazardous condition or in scretion, is satisfied that such hazardous condition and any e the sole responsibility of Customer to remedy any hazardous
Signature:			
Print Name:		Date:	